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COLLEGIAN CLASSIFIED ADS
. NOTICE

Collegian Inc. reserves the
right to release the names of
individuals who place advertis-
ing in The Daily Collegian, Colle-
gian Magazine and The Weekly
Collegian.

FIVE• SIX BEDROOM house
close to campus. Starting Sept. AWESOME SUMMER SUBLET.
1. $795 a month plus utilities. Own room in beautiful stone
Call Dean at 238.4202. house. Free parking, fall option.

FOUR BLOCKS FROM campus. all 4- 1

The decision on whether to
release this information shall be
made by the management of
Collegian Inc.

The purpose of this policy is to
discourage the placement of ad-
vertising that may be cruel or
unnecessarily embarrassing to
individuals or organizations.

One bedroom, parking, yard $325 BEAUTIFUL 5 BEDROOM home
plus utilities, 238.3651 wlbig backyard and kitchen.
GINGHER APTS. WILL have a Need summer sublets. 612 W.

two bedroom house, close to College Ave. 237.1947, free ca•
Nittany Lion Inn for Fall Semes• ble, utilities, and parking.

MARK WILCOX, Juni(l7, Pre-Med.

ter. One year lease. Parking at BEAVER AVENUE SUMMER sub-
the door. Furnished or unfur- let. all utilities included. air con-
nished. Call Dave Glngher at 237- dit ioned . HBO. rent
5297 after 6:00p.m. for details. cheap/negotiable. Cindy 234-
MAY TO AUGUST, modern town• 3527

', 1,-:,",:ri,-;:.F0R.• ..5(11c:...::.•.. house 3-4/bedroom, 2/baths, 4 BEAVER HILL SUMMER sublet,

blocks to campus. Superb condi- Three person apt. Cable TV, A/C,
tion/location $450/mo. (703)978- furnished, rent negotiable. Call
3866 237.6319ALL AUTHENTIC WESTERN

boots, Tony, Lama, Nocona, and
others. Leather inside & out. NEW TOWNHOUSE, quiet coun- BEAVER HILL-SUMMER sublet

Prices from $77.00. Hat TA' Boot try setting, 2 bedroom,l 112 bath, one female entire summer $2OO

Western Wear, 1359 E. College A CHARMING JUNIOR one bed- 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2 stories and negotiable. May 12-August 20call

Ave., 237-8725. room apartment for one person basement, walk-up attic with Beth 234.3330.
AVAILABLE AUGUST: Unique in the 800 block of Pugh. All floor; Jenn-Air, Kitchen-Aid, mi- BLUE LIGHT. special: Summer

economical small trailer on utilities and parking Included. crowave, breakfast bar, laundry sublet close to campus. Fur-
Year lease starts June 1, 250/mo. chute; carports, deadend street,

Bu lot across from Hills
nlshed, a/c, everything included.

za. Bus route. Negotiable, Ken 237-3000. Leave message. playground, campus five minutes Call 234-9076.ab lys car,
ra dbus,s families,

welcome.
-

865.6314,
of e sls 1o nd--865-6314, 237-5319 Evenings. APARTMENT FOR RENT forCHEAP SUMMER SUBLET!

BIG BED: QUEEN—sized bed summer. Hetzel Plaza big one
call 234.5615.

gl5 s47o.oo•ss3s.oo.neElecatrnic Room for three close to campus

(mattress and boxspring, no bedroom. Rent negotiable call (guaranteed $45.00-$57.00 aver- 234-5615. Price negotiable.

frame) for sale. No more need to 865-0444 8.5. age) 237-1562 CLEAN SUBLET two females
use a tiny single. Best offer, AVAILABLE FALL. 1-BDRM un-NON-SMOKING grad student needed, own bedroom in 3 bed-
John--237-632. furnished apt. in private home 1 room apartment $9O each/monthpreferred forprivate room with
COUCH AND MATCHING Chair, mile from campus. $275/mo. plus quiet environment near campus .2344889.

-
'large metal desk, metal clothes utilities. 12mo. lease. 238-6071 237 6581 .

cabinet. 10 speed bicycle, ;all after 5:30
good condition. 234-4593.

APARTMENTS

__ ..
CONVENIENT APT. One block

ROOMS WITH Cooking, one from campus, air conditioning!
__.

AVAILABLE JUNE 1, five bed-block from campus. 355-0230. Need females for summer. Call

FOR SALE- DESK and chair. $2O room duplex corner Legion Lane

or best offer- Sherri 237-8584. and University Dr. $760/month AVAILABLE SUMMER: Fraternity EFFICIENCY, POOL, AlR—-
plus electric. Call before 5. 238• single and double rooms, swim- COND., bus, partially furnished

FOR SALE: 1982 MAZDA RX-7. 5- 1007, ming pool, coed housing, kitch•
sp., charcoal silver, 25,000mls.,after5 p.m. $125/month.en privileges, professional University Terrace apt. X222. See
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
two blocks from campus. 5.20-85 room in a large house close to
to 8-13-85. 234-8461 campus with parking available.
ALEXANDER COURT, large two Price negotiable. Maria 238-7289
bed All thf ',xtr- Rent

A.W. & Sons, The Apartment People, open M-F 9-5, Sat. 10-4

USED ELECTRIC SMITH—CO-
RONA typewriter for sale 234-
4997(days) 238-4793(evenings). TWO BEDROOM apartment avail-
USED FURNITURE, CHESTS, able May 8, fall option. Pets
beds, sofas, chairs, dinettes; Ey- allowed, air conditioned; Free:

erything for your apartment. Fur- parking, tennis. Call Lion's Gate

nitilre Exchange 522 East 238-2600 apt. L-11,

.groom. . ie extras. HELP! FEMALE NEEDED to rent
very negotiable! Call 865.0155, apartment close to campus. $B5
865.0544, or 865-0860. per month, call 234-9616.

AMITIE SUMMER SUBLET one HERITAGE OAKS, AIR condition-
bedroom loft. Quiet, very nice. ing included in rent, pool, $235
A/c, cable included. Price nego- for entire summer 234.1505. Peven

thing

College Ave., Phone 238-1181
We buy and sell furniture!

TWO GIRLS needed to share
bedroom in apartment starting
fall 'B6. Close to campus. Sum-
mer sublet option. Call 234.9837.

1984 TOYOTA CELICA GT lift-
back. 5-speed, 7800 miles, air,
cruise, AMIFM cassette with WHY NOT LIVE on College Ave-
equalizer, loaded, $10,900 nego- nue? We have one bedroom
tiable 237-5422. • apartments for Fall, 9 and 12
1983 TOYOTA CELICA GTS 3D month leases. Call now! 237-
liftback. All extras, sunroof, air, 3456

tlable call 234.6860 or 237 HETZEL PLAZA SUMMER sublet,
A STUDIO APARTMENT for lor 2 2 bedroom, 2 bath, furnished, air
can have own room, kitchen,' conditioning; across from South

bath. Walking distance. Act Halls, rent negotiable. Call 237-
quickly. Call Lisa 237-2961. 9498.

A SUMMER SUBLET, two bed- HETZEL PLAZA-----two bed-
room apartment, laundry facili- room, ground floor, backyard!!!
ties, quiet, fall option, rent 238.6575!!!
negotiable, call Jim/Dan, 23
98861863-2456. Adjacent park.

power sterring/brakes, stereo 3 BEDROOM APARTMENT Ath-
system. Sport pkg. Low miles. erton and Calder Alley. $550 in-
Super condition. $10,200. 234- cludes utilities also rooms for
2457 $125. 238-8602 after 6pm.

HUGE 2-BEDROOM, ACROSS
from S. Halls. Furnished, alc, t.v.,

AVAILABLE BEAVER Avenue cable and stereo Included.
summer sublet: Brand new, fully $lOO/mo. each. 234-3090

12 X 25 FOOT PARTIALLY fin-
ished wooden building with wir-
ing, built-in shelving. Must, be
moved. 355-9270.

114 2 BEDROOM apt. In beaver
terrace. For fall 'B5 and/or spring
'B6. Call Kevin 865-0314

furnished, all utilities except
electricity. Air cond., garbage LOFTS APT. 2 BEDROOMS.
disposal, dishwasher, very nice Fully furnished. Cable. Balcony.
view. Call and come see Jim 238• A/C. Summer sublet, call after
6397. Rent negotiable. s:oopm 234-1841FOR RENT::!..pT-:.TENT1,.0N'.:,......

BICYCLE REPAIR AND service
on all makes and models. Rea-
sonable prices and all work guar-
anteed. 238-0020 Strada Bike
Shop. 217 S. Burrowes on High-
land Alley. 238-0020.

A GREAT DEAL! Your own room
In a house on S.Allen $9O/ month.
Large kitchen, living room, din-
ing room. Also backyard and
porch for barbecueing. Call 865-
6858 or 865-2686. your

nooks!
COMPUTER TERMINAL rentals.
Low rates, long or short term at
ACORN rentals, 232 S. Allen 238-
6021

AVAILABLE FALL/SPRING
rooms. Fraternity. Meals optio-
nal, professional cleaning staff.
Two blocks from campus. 238-
0934/238.9911.

DO YOU NEED summer storage?
Hold it self storage centre has
spaces available. Safe, conve-
nient, secure. Call Hold It 238-
2101.

AVAILABLE NOW, 1 bedroom
apt. Lion's Gate. Rent only. Call
Pat 238.2600 or Harry 237-6382.

BEAUTIFUL APARTMENT
AVAILABLE 5 minutes from cam-
pus. Furnished, free CATA bus
pass, laundry facilities, pool. Call
Laura now at 238-3432.

FINAL EXAM YOU won't want to
miss. Satisfying vegetarian cook-
ing class, room 373 Willard Tues-
day, 6 pm. Sponsored by Free
University.

A. W. & Sons the 'Apartment People" are
pleased to announce a Limited Offer in con-
junctionwith the University Book Centre. Effec-
tive April 22, any apartment rented in the
Downtown Group will entitleyou to a $150.00

gift certificate towards your books for the new
Fall Semester.

CHOICE. ONE BEDROOM apart-
ments one block from campus in
the heart of downtown. Beauti-
fully furnished, laundry facilities
on premises and all utilities in-
cluded. Call Dottie at 237-0363.

INSANE, HILARIOUS, TOTALLY
zany, crazy Phi Psi video. Buy or
rent from Allen St. Video. Call
237.6800 or 238-6543. Hysterical.
PLASTER AND DRYWALL re
pairs for walls. Call Dan 234
4039. OTGIISTkLItalian

This gift is yours upon signing a twelve month
lease. Free books are only part of the great
amenities you get while living at the Downtown

RENT MOVIES and players any
time. Low rates, your choice of
movies. ACORN, 232 S. Allen
2386021.

Group

lEIWP PIZZA & RESTAURANT
Special This Week

Large Pizza
'3.99

Original Italian

With every downtown group apartment
there are no "hidden charges" all utilities,
cable, wall-to-wall carpeting, drapes and the
finest 24 hr. "We Care" maintenance are yours.
On-site laundry facilities and vending in all
buildings, trash disposals on every floor.

Best of all the "Greatest Location" in State
College with restaurants, shopping, and Penn
State virtually outside your door!

Let the apartment people subsidize your
budget before the new semester begins and
finalize those housing plans now!

TELEPHONE ANSWERING MA-
CHINES for rent. Don't miss that
job opportunity. Unlimited Rent-
Alls, 140 North Atherton near bus
station, 238-3037.
TELEVISION RENTALS, color
'and b&w, long or short term, low
rates. ACORN, 232 S. Allen 238-
EO2l
U.P.S., WESTERN UNION, typ-
ing; word processing,' we do it
all! Mailboxes, Etc., 311 S. Allen,
237-2552.

•

•Offer subject tocancellation by the management and void when offer
expires. Credit of $150.00 per apt. leased.

*"*"*"310/0*"310 110

'AUTOMOTIVE Pizza WE,r) .HAVEtzNiO;yREO IINSTOuREMUST SELL: 1979 Monte Carlo
V6-Auto, PSIPB, AC, AM-FM, 62k
Mi., dark blue body, perfect 237-
1140, $3,200.

FREE DELIVERY
222 W. Beaver

238-5513

UNIVERSITY
B K CENTRE `

1982 VOLVO DL burgundy,
am/fm cassette, air conditioning,
sun-roof, 4-speed, electronic
overdrive, a real beatify • $8,995

DOWNTOWN 206 East College Avenue

1979 DATSUN STW. 4,cyl. 5 CLEAN QUIET LODGING homes, AVAILABLE HETZEL PLAZA LARGE FURNISHED STUDIO LARGE TWO BEDROOM APT., OWN ROOM IN house. Close to PENN TOWERS summer sublet

speed with air 1 owner ex. cond. NO smoking, campus proximity, summer sublet; large one bed- apartment, quiet area, 3 blocks free parking, wide open lawns, campus. Available May through girls for large two bedroom, air

best offer 355-3690. $140.190 plus utilities Dave Kurtz room, 1.3 people, furnished, air from campus. A/C, laundry, park- laundry in basement, pets allow- August. Semi-furnished $lOO/ conditioning, dishwasher, cable

237.7727, 863-4436. conditioning, free pans and dish- ing garage. Call 863-4261 or 237- ed; w/AC. Rent negotiable, avail- month. Call Lynn, 238.3836, early TV, freezer, balcony, utilities.
es. Best offer call 234-1729. 7670 able June 1, 238-3375. mornings. RENT NEGOTIABLE 234-6835.

309 East Beaver Ave. • St. College oA.W. & Sons, The Apartment People• Open M-F 9-5, Sat. 10-4• 237-036

LARGE TWO bedroom, Cedar
brook, dishwasher, a/c, balcony
Best offer 237-1356 or 237-2048.
CONE BEDROOM APT. for two
above tavern restaurant, great
locale, avail., May 20 to Aug. 12 ,
furn., rent neg., call Paul 238-
5026.

OWN BEDROOM AT University
Terrace for summer. Furnished,
a/c, pool. Females only. Under
$lOO/month. Ann Made 237.7693
or leave message.
OWN ROOM IN a spacious
house, close to campus.
$l3O/mo. or negotiable. Call 234-
6638 •

A CARING PENN STATE alum-
nus and wife wish to adopt an
infant. If you are pregnant and
unsure of your future, consider
independent adoption. It is a
perfectly legal process. Medical
expenses paid. Please give us a
chance by calling (412)367.1703
collect for confidential info.•
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
room, kitchen, bath conveniently
located at corner of W;College
and Atherton. 10 minutes from
Willard building. $l2O/month
plus phone. Ask for John. 234-
9041.
PRIVATE ROOM IN house. Two
blocks from campus. Option to
rent in fall. Negotiable. Rich 238-
3836

HOUSES
ENTRY LEVEL permanent and
summer job opportunities in pur-
chasing and inventory manage-
ment. General business,

ATTRACTIVE WEALTHY GEN- AN INCREDIBLE DEAL one sin- accounting, transportation stu-

TLEMAN seeks attractive female gle room in spacious house dents preferred. Send resumes
playmate. Please send descriP• close to campus. Lease starts to: Continental Airlines, Atten-

SUBLET FURN jr.-1-bdrm. apt. lion P.O. BOX 10659, State Col- June Ist. $165/month, heat in- tion: Director of General Pur-

available 6/8-8/20 wloptions to lege:Pa. ' cluded, free parking. Call 234-
rent for Falls3os/mo. including 3266.

chasing, Suite 1110, PO Box
4607, Houston, TX, 77210-4607.

all uilities. 234.4811 after spm.

SPACIOUS APARTMENT, ONE
bedroom, unfurnished close to
campus, fall option. Call Margie
238-4456

SUBLET ONE BEDROOM apart-
ment. Summer with fall option,
W. College Ave. Grad or Prof,
237-201/ 865-0302.
SUBLET OR ASSIGNMENT beau-
tiful Parkway Plaza 1 bedroom
furnished apt. from May 1 or
June 1 until Aug 15. Option to
continue, call 238.4710 after
spm.

AVAIL IMMEDIATELY 2 BDRM FREE ROOM, BATH, kitchen fa-

townhouse 1t baths w/w carpet citifies avilable for limitedfemale
w/d disp self clean oven no pets. assistance for disabled lady. Call

BARRY•I LOVE you! I miss you! Grads, profs call 692-7316 after 6 238.5535
Love, Louise. pm. and weekends.

SUBLET! SUMMER! Beaver Pla-
za CorWas $3OO available May?

BALLOONS, BALLOONS, BAL
LOONS. The Balloon Baboon de
livers ballobns for any occasion
Truly Yours. 238-4619.

UMMER. JOB: be a

BIG STICKS of FIJI- Thanks for FEMALE FOR OWN room in camp counselor at top boys an.

all of the fun and excitement- it house six blocks from campus. girls camps. Positions still avail-

was. greatlißlLL THANKS FOR Fireplace, hardwood floors, all able: waterfront(WSl), ar-
being there when I needed you utilities and parking included. chery/riflery, athletics, nature,

and for being everything you are $lBO/month on year lease start- computer, tennis, kitchen/dining

to, me. You're really special. I'm ing June 1. 237.3000, leave mes- room, drama, rocketry, gymnas-

going to miss you so much. Love, sage. • tics. Call collect (215) 887.9700,

Lisa. FIVE BEDROOM HOUSE for rent or write Camp Office, 407 Ben-

for summer only; near Westerly son East, Jenkintown, PA 19046.
Parkway Shopping Center; rustic HARD WORKING STUDENTS in•
contemporary; 1 1/2 bath; spiral terested in sales and manage-
staircase; pine beams and pan- .ment. Build resume; average pay
ellng; landscaped; $5OO/mo., or $339/week. 237.2771 ,

Male/female, A/C w/w big rooms
237-6889. EUROPEAN SUMMER. LET USG

fly you to Rome, Paris, London,
Amsterdam, or any European
country. Air & land packages
from $469. Air only from $199 one
way. Eurorail passes available.
More information, 203 HUB or
863-IUSG.

SUBLET: YOUR OWN ROOM
Deck outside. Great for tanning
Rent negt. Cali 237.9444.

WANTED TO RENT
$lOO/mo. per person CARE- TECHNICAL

SUBLET 1 FEMALE, intersession
and/or summer, downtown air•
conditioned apartment $lOO per
month Jenny, 234-2253.

Representatives. Positions open
now and in May. Two or four year

GET A TAN! Spring special, tan technical education in agrono-

-1/2 hour sessions $39.00 Lady my, horticulture, or related field

Nautilus. 234.1230. MALE SEEKS 1-bedroom or stu- is required for this specialized

GIRL WHO GAVE me key at dio for summer. Rent negotiable. service and treatment position.

SUMMER SUBLET, BEAVER Hill, Skull's Toga Sat-•I have it! Call Call Tim 234.8276. As an industry leader, we offer
guaranteed salaries, complete

•

fully • _furnished. • $6OO/summer. -• Karen, 865-2977.
237-4214.•

training, 90 day advancement,
and career opportunities. For

1 .• SERVICES .. consideration, please contact
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